*DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION THIS DRAWING AND THE DATA DISCLOSED HEREIN OR HEREWITH IS NOT TO BE REPR ODUCED
USED OR DISCLOSED OR IN PART TO ANYONE WITHOUT THE PERMISSION OF KJLP (SHENZHEN) ELECTRONICS
CO., LTD.
1
2
3
4

 50 < X < 100   0.16
100 < X < 200   0.20
200 < X < 300   0.30
ANGLES  0.5
PART No. TEC1-071xx3030 DESCRIPTION DC 8.5V(Max.),1~15A(Max.),71 P&N,30*30mm
SIGNATURCE DATE 昆晶冷片(深圳)电子有限公司
DRAWN BY Gary 2013/09/09 KJLP (SHENZHEN)ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CHECKED BY Justin 2013/09/09 email: kjlp @kjlp.net    http:// www.kjlp.net
ENGR Vivi 2013/09/09 Tel: +86-755-82528352    Fax: +86-755-22639899
APPROVED BY Mason 2013/09/09 CAD MODLE: TEC1-071xx3030.prt SCALE: 1:1 REV: A
MATERIAL: ISSUED BY Jack 2013/09/09 CAD DWG: TEC1-071xx3030.drw SIZE: A3 SHEET: 1 OF 1
REVISIONS
REV. POS. DESCRIPTION DATE DRW APP ECR#
A INITIAL CREATION  2013/09/09  Gary  Mason
ITEM Part NO. Stack(P &N ) A(Max,) V(Max.) Qc(W) /Th=27 C/ △T( C) DIM(A) DIM(B) DIM(H)
1 TEC1-071013030 71 1 A 8.5 V 6.7W 70 C 30 30 RF5.2
2 TEC1-071023030 71 2 A 8.5 V 12W 70 C 30 30 RF4.1
3 TEC1-071033030 71 3 A 8.5 V 18W 70 C 30 30 RF4.0
4 TEC1-071043030 71 4 A 8.5 V 21W 70 C 30 30 RF3.9
5 TEC1-071053030 71 5 A 8.5 V 25W 70 C 30 30 RF3.8
6 TEC1-071063030 71 6 A 8.5 V 29W 70 C 30 30 RF3.7
7 TEC1-071073030 71 7 A 8.5 V 34W 70 C 30 30 RF3.6
8 TEC1-071083030 71 8 A 8.5 V 38W 70 C 30 30 RF3.5
9 TEC1-071093030 71 9 A 8.5 V 45W 70 C 30 30 RF3.4
10 TEC1-071103030 71 10 A 8.5 V 49W 70 C 30 30 RF3.3
11 TEC1-071203030 71 12 A 8.5 V 57W 70 C 30 30 RF3.3
12 TEC1-071133030 71 13 A 8.5 V 65W 70 C 30 30 RF3.2
13 TEC1-071153030 71 15 A 8.5 V 73W 70 C 30 30 RF3.1
Vo
lt
ag
e